Air Filter

27.555.00

8003453103948

Applications

CATERPILLAR

DP Serie DP 20 (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 20 K (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 25 (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 25 K (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 30 (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 30 K (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 35 (Mitsubishi S4S)
DP Serie DP 35 K (Mitsubishi S4S)

MITSUBISHI
FG Serie FG 20 (4G63)
FG Serie FG 25 (4G63)

Cross references

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:109.0
C:59.0

D:159.0
H:231.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 166x166x240 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 140

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1104
(mm)

Filter net weight: 570 g

Gross weight filter + box: 700 g




Air Filter

27.555.00

ALCO FILTERS
AMC
BALDWIN
CATERPILLAR
DONALDSON
FIBA FILTER
FIL FILTER
FLEETGUARD
GFT FILTERS
GPC
GREYFRIARS
HASTINGS
HIFI FILTER
HYSTER
KRALINATOR
LUBER-FINER
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
SAKURA
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA

WIX

MD7514
MA4492
PA3833
108-5330
P54-6641
FA317
HP4552
AF25477
GFH4552
FC2237
1520A
AF2299
SA18000
3111230
LA1890
LAF8776
91361-00900
91361-13300
A7980
SL8159
S 7555 A
46513

FILTERS




